                                                       CV
Full Name:     Ana Lolishvili
Birth Date:    29.03.1990
Address:        Tbilisi, Tsabadze st. 2/76
Phone:           593 50-90-11;  
E-mail:           analolishvilidoctor@gmail.com 
Marital Status:    Married
       EDUCATION:
	Period
	Education
	Faculty / Specialty

	1996-2007

2007-2012

2012-2013
2018-…
	Tbilisi N18 Public School
Iv. Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University

DENT-IVERI-XXI

New vision university


	Full board
Faculty of Medicine

Specialty of Dentistry
Residency

PHD

	2012 
(May -Aug)
	GREECE, School of Dentistry of the Aristotle University of Thessaloniki – Exchange program Erasmus
	Dental Treatment practical training


	2011 

(May - Aug)
	TURKEY, Ankara university
	Dental Treatment practical training


	
	
	


          WORKING EXPERIENCE: 
	Period
	Company Name
	Position/Responsibilities
	Salary

	2013-
2014….

2014-2016……

2015-2017
2016-….

2017-….


	TSMU

Davit tvildiani medical university--Aieti
Petre shotadze medical university
Geomedy university
European university
	Invited lecturer of Clinical Anatomy Departement at TSMU
Invited lecturer 
Invited lecturer
 Invited lecturer
Invited lecturer
	    

	2013-2016
	 ,,dream dental group”
	dentist
	   

	2019-…..
	European university
	TRAINER- of innovative learning training center.
· PBL learning

· Using technologies for i-lerning

· Learning methods
· Evaluating systems

· Learning process planning 
	

	2018-…..
	NEW VISION UNIVERSITY
	SCIENTIFIC  RESEARCH ON NANOTECHNOLOGIES
	


	COMPUTER SKILLS:

	· Word, Excel, Power Point, Windows, Internet, Outlook.
· Excellent typing skills


	LANGUAGES:

	Georgian  
	Native

	English
	fluent

	Russian
	Fluent

	
	


